07-07-2016	02:19PM	FROM-GRAY ROBINSON		863-668-9771	T-099 P 001/002	F-992
		i				
		A		ent of State		
		<u> </u>	Division of Co	porations		
			lectrorate Filin	Cover Sneet		
	·	Notes Blasse print	t this page and use	it as a cover sheet	Lype the fax	
	1.	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.				
			(((H1600016	3858 3)))		
					E	
		<i>.</i> ,	H16000163858		ASSI	
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser of from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet and the set of the set					
		from this pa	ge. Doing so will ge	enerate another cover		U.
	,	To:				
	·		Division of Co Fax Number			
		_	Fax Number	. (000/01) 0000		
		From:	Account Name	: GRAYROBINSON,	P.A ORLAND	00
			Account Number Phone	: 120010000078 : (407)843-8880		
			Fax Number	: (407)244-5690		
**5	ater ti	ho omail addro	co for this bus	iness entity to b	w used for fu	ודוודפ
**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for fut annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**						
~ Email Address: david hallock@aray-robinsor). com						
E E						
			LP/LL	Ϊ.P		
i Jul						
AMENDMENT/RESTATEMENT/CORRECTION						
	þ	Certi	ficate of Status	0		
		the second s	fied Copy	1		
			Count	01		
		Estin	nated Charge	\$105.00		
						9 2013

· · - · · · - ----

~ ..

JUN 19 2013 BRUCE 7/7/2016 ~~

ÿ

L

÷

<u>.</u> --

07-07-2016 02:19PM FROM-GRAY ROBINSON

863-688-9771

## AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The Certificate of Limited Partnership of MURRAYFINANCIAL GROUP, LTD., dated March 20, 1986, and filed March 21, 1986, is hereby amended as follows:

FIRST: Schedule A to the Certificate of Limited Partnership is deleted and amended in its entirety to read as indicated on new Schedule A attached hereto.

SECOND: Paragraph 4.01 of Article IV, Paragraph 4.01: Interests, is deleted in its entirety and is replaced with the following new paragraph 4.01:

4.01 <u>Partnership Structure</u>. The General Partner of the Partnership is MFG FLORIDA, LLC, a Florida limited liability company. The Robert P. Murray Family Share; Bennic Jo Murray; the Lois J. Murray Irrevocable Trust No. 2; Melinda A. Murray; Katherine M. Coleman; Carrie Elizabeth Murray; the Robert P. Murray Non-Exempt Marital Trust U/f/A Dated August 27, 1990; and the Robert P. Murray Exempt Marital Trust U/f/A Dated August 27, 1990, are the Limited Partners of the Partnership. Each Partner has the Partnership Percentage Interest that is stated in Schedule "A" attached hereto. The General Partner promptly shall amend Schedule "A" whenever necessary to reflect changes in a Partner's Partnership Percentage Interest resulting from either an assignment or the operation of other provisions of this Agreement.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate in duplicate as of this \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_\_\_, 2016.

Signed in the presence of the following two witnesses:

Print Name

Signed in the presence of the following two witnesses:

Print Name: Print Name:

GENERAL PARTNER:

MFG FLORIDA, LLC

Benpie Jo Marray, Mariager

Stephen H. Hamic, Manager



# 1974375 VI